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| XPRESS ADT 2025 - DINAMIC 25 ENERO

Date/venue

1/25/25,10:00 AM
PISTA 2

1/25/25,10:00 AM
PISTA 3

1/25/25,10:30 AM
PISTA 2

1/25/25,10:30 AM
PISTA 3

1/25/25,11:00 AM
PISTA 2

1/25/25,11:00 AM
PISTA 3

1/25/25,11:30 AM
PISTA 2

1/25/25,11:30 AM
PISTA3

1/25/25,12:00 PM
PISTA 2

1/25/25,12:00 PM
PISTA3

1/25/25,12:30 PM
PISTA 2

1/25/25,12:30 PM
PISTA 3

Home

Pol Montpart
Joan Creus

Xavier Lupiafiez
Gerard Lupiafiez

Xavi Gomez
Jordi Rodenas

Gerard Salvia
Alex Ferre

Haran Porras
Kike Pardo

Joan Linares
Raul Pegenaute

Marco Berrocal Ravenet
Rubén Gémez Pérez

Albert Da Silva
Eric Gallego

Pol Montpart
Joan Creus

Xavier Lupiafez
Gerard Lupiafez

Haran Porras
Kike Pardo

Joan Linares
Raul Pegenaute

1/1

Result

9-1

4-9

7-5

8-5

7-4

2-9

0-9

5-6

7-6

3-8

2-9

Calendar: 2° Masculina (B) Xpress ADT / Masculino B 1° Fase Liguilla

Away team
Marco Berrocal Ravenet
Rubén Gomez Pérez

Albert Da Silva
Eric Gallego

Haran Porras
Kike Pardo

Joan Linares
Raul Pegenaute

Pol Montpart
Joan Creus

Xavier Lupiafez
Gerard Lupiafiez

Xavi Gomez
Jordi Rodenas

Gerard Salvia
Alex Ferre

Xavi Gomez
Jordi Rodenas

Gerard Salvia
Alex Ferre

Marco Berrocal Ravenet
Rubén Gémez Pérez

Albert Da Silva
Eric Gallego
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